Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Midland, TX 79705

Thomas Long #6 A1 A2s- %
Lea County, New Mexico D(Oﬁ/cs d 209 (/u) -
-0 A5- 3LO5
404 4.04 172 0.88 3.54 3.54
855 4.51 1 1.75 7.89 11.43
1355 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 17.99
1446 0.91 3/4 1.31 1.19 19.18
1913 4.67 13/4 3.06 14.30 33.49
2007 0.94 3 5.25 4.94 38.42
2044 0.37 212 4.38 1.62 40.04
2101 0.57 21/4 3.94 2.24 42.28
2163 0.62 112 2.63 1.63 43.91
2288 1.25 2 3.50 438 48.29
2411 1.23 1172 2.63 3.23 51.52
2535 1.24 3/4 1.31 1.63 53.14
3035 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 64.08
3530 4.95 1 1.75 8.66 72.74
4029 4.99 1172 2.63 13.10 85.84
4529 5.00 1 1.75 8.75 94.59
5028 499 1172 2.63 13.10 107.69
5499 471 112 2.63 12.36 120.05
5999 5.00 11/4 2.19 10.94 130.99
6260 2.61 13/4 3.06 7.99 138.99
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Michael Roghair - General anager R

2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

9 The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 9 é day of ! ~

»

TAMME HUGGINS .
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006 Notary Pubhc
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